
Festivals, Music, TV & Film
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SMASHIN’ FOOD

750,000
delicious meals served .....................................................

Longest  Journey

Kazakstan – BBC Top Gear

CREW MEMBERS
CONTRACTORS AND PAYE150 

SMASHIN’ GROWTH
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2012
300%

FORTY
 Countries

NUMBER OF CITIES

200+

2013
300%

2016
70%

2017
52%
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... MUSIC FESTIVALS

35 in 2018
Glastonbury to Glasgow

3 MOST
WATCHED

Rugby World
Cup Final

One Love
Manchester

The Brits
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FESTIVAL SUPPLIER AWARDS 

Best Crew & Artist Catering
2019 WINNER


